P.O.Box 2440 / Anderson, IN 46018 / 765-642-0206

Schedule of Activities

Turkey Bash

Saturday, November 4, 2017

10:30

11:00

12:30

12:35

12:55

1:00

(Subject to Change)

Pit Gate Open

Practice Begins

Street Stocks

Thunder Roadsters

Marcum Welding Front Wheel Drives
ThunderCars

Front Wheel Drive Figure 8’s

Practice Ends
Drivers Meeting

Invocation & National Anthem

FEATURES

Street Stocks (30 Laps)

Thunder Roadsters (25 Laps)

Marcum Welding Front Wheel Drives ( 25 Laps )
ThunderCars (30 Laps)

Front Wheel Drive Figure 8’s (20 Laps)

Feature Line Ups will be determined by draw
The same car racing in 2 different features will require an entry fee $30



