



P. O. Box 2440 / Anderson, IN 46018 / 765-642-0206

## Schedule of Activities Turkey Bash Saturday, November 4, 2017

(Subject to Change)

10:30	Pit Gate Open
11:00	Practice Begins Street Stocks Thunder Roadsters Marcum Welding Front Wheel Drives ThunderCars Front Wheel Drive Figure 8's
12:30	Practice Ends
12:35	Drivers Meeting
12:55	Invocation & National Anthem
1:00	FEATURES
	Street Stocks (30 Laps) Thunder Roadsters (25 Laps) Marcum Welding Front Wheel Drives (25 Laps) ThunderCars (30 Laps) Front Wheel Drive Figure 8's (20 Laps)

Feature Line Ups will be determined by draw
The same car racing in 2 different features will require an entry fee \$30